
Sunday School Calendar 
One Year with the Divine Liturgy  

2021-2022 
  

DATE SUNDAY SCHOOL TOPIC 

October 3, 2021 
1st Day of Sunday School  

Youth Ministry Open House 
1 – What is the Divine Liturgy? 

October 10, 2021 Sunday School 2 – Worship in Homes (Early Church) 

October 17, 2021 
Sunday School  

Picture Day 
3 – Worship in the Catacombs (Time of Persecution) 

October 24, 2021 Sunday School 4 – Worship in Churches  

October 31, 2021 Family Worship Sunday N/A 

November 7, 2021 Sunday School 5 – General Structure of the Divine Liturgy (Two Main Parts) 

November 14, 2021 Sunday School 6 – Liturgy of Saint Basil 

November 21, 2021 Sunday School 7 – Liturgy of Saint John Chrysostom  

November 28, 2021 Sunday School 8 – Presanctified Liturgy  

December 5, 2021 Sunday School 9 – Liturgy: The Proskomide 

December 12, 2021 Sunday School 10 – Liturgy: Antiphones, Small Entrance, Trisagion Hymn 

December 19, 2021 
Sunday School  

Christmas Program 
Christmas Lesson – Short Class for Christmas Program 

December 26, 2021 Family Worship Sunday N/A 

January 2, 2022 
Sunday School  

Vasilopita Sunday 
11 – Liturgy: Epistle and Gospel Reading  

January 9, 2022 Sunday School 12 – Liturgy: Litany of Catechumens  

January 16, 2022 Sunday School 13 – Liturgy: The Cherubic Hymn, The Great Entrance, Litany of Completion  

January 23, 2022 Sunday School 14 – Liturgy: The Creed  

January 30, 2022 Sunday School 15 – Liturgy: The Holy Anaphora  

February 6, 2022 Sunday School 16 – Liturgy: The Lord’s Prayer  

February 13, 2022 Sunday School 17 – Liturgy: Holy Communion, Thanksgiving, Dismissal  

February 20, 2022 Sunday School 18 – Practical Preparations for Liturgy  

February 27, 2022 Sunday School 19 – Use of the Senses During the Liturgy  

March 6, 2022 Sunday School 20 – Sight: Icons  

March 13, 2022 Sunday of Orthodoxy  N/A 

March 20, 2022 
Sunday School 

Godparents Sunday 

21 – Sight: Clergy/Vestments  

22 – Sight: The Church Building/Architecture   

March 27, 2022 Family Worship Sunday N/A 

April 3, 2022 Sunday School 
23 – Hear: Hymns/Church Music  

24 – Hear: Church Bells/Censers 

April 10, 2022 Sunday School Holy Week/Pascha 

April 17, 2022 Family Worship Sunday N/A 

April 24, 2022 Family Worship Sunday N/A 

May 1, 2022 Sunday School 

25 – Touch: Making the Sign of the Cross/Kneeling/Prostrations/Veneration of 

Icons & Relics  

26 – Touch: Priest Blessing/Addressing Clergy  

May 8, 2022 Sunday School 27 – Smell: Incense, Beeswax Candles Burning & Their Use  

May 15, 2022 Sunday School 
28 – Taste: Holy Communion & Andithoron / (Occasional) Kolyva, Artoklasia, 

Phanouropita 

May 22, 2022 
Sunday School 

Sunday School Graduation 
29 – Review: One Year with the Divine Liturgy  

 


